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H*3163 (Rat #0069, Act #0196 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Cobb-Hunter, J.M. Baxley, A.W. Byrd, Canty, S.E.

Gonzales, J.L. Harris, Harvin, B.H. Harwell, J. Hines, Littlejohn, J.G. Mattos, McMahand, D.E. McTeer, Meacham, T.F.

Rogers, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, Stille, P.H. Thomas, C.Y. Waites, L.S. Whipper, S.S. Wofford and D.A. Wright

Similar (S 0237)
A Joint Resolution to rename the Joint Legislative Committee on Children the Joint Legislative Committee on Children and

Families.

01/19/93
01/19/93
02/24/93
02/25/93
03/02/93
03/03/93
03/03/93
03/16/93
03/17/93
03/18/93
04/20/93
04/23/93
04/23/93
05/19/93
05/19/93

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Read second time HJ-9

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-35

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on General SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-14

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and enrolled SJ-17

Ratified R 69

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/23/93

Act No. 196
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