South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 04:47:54 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3163 (Rat #0069, Act #0196 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Cobb-Hunter, J.M. Baxley, A.W. Byrd, Canty, S.E. Gonzales, J.L. Harris, Harvin, B.H. Harwell, J. Hines, Littlejohn, J.G. Mattos, McMahand, D.E. McTeer, Meacham, T.F. Rogers, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, Stille, P.H. Thomas, C.Y. Waites, L.S. Whipper, S.S. Wofford and D.A. Wright Similar (S 0237)

A Joint Resolution to rename the Joint Legislative Committee on Children the Joint Legislative Committee on Children and Families.

01/19/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
01/19/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
02/24/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
02/25/93	House	Read second time HJ-9
03/02/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-35
03/03/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/03/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-9
03/16/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-14
03/17/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
03/18/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-17
04/20/93		Ratified R 69
04/23/93		Signed By Governor
04/23/93		Effective date 04/23/93
05/19/93		Act No. 196
05/19/93		Copies available